	芦山县2014年公开考试招聘学校教师、综合类事业单位工作人员           递补拟聘用人员名单

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	序号
	姓名
	性别
	职位编码
	笔试折合成绩
	面试折合成绩
	总成绩
	名次
	体检结果
	政审情况
	备注

	1
	刘乐
	女
	1420806
	39.75
	33.2
	72.95
	2
	合格
	合格
	拟聘用

	2
	曾小飞
	男
	1420814
	39.9
	31.36
	71.26
	2
	合格
	合格
	拟聘用

	3
	孙雪
	女
	1420819
	36
	30.8
	66.8
	3
	合格
	合格
	拟聘用

	4
	骆永丽
	女
	1420820
	37.2
	32.88
	70.08
	2
	合格
	合格
	拟聘用

	5
	李小明
	男
	1420826
	40.05
	31.6
	71.65
	2
	合格
	合格
	拟聘用

	6
	卫鹏
	男
	1420830
	35.7
	29.84
	65.54
	2
	合格
	合格
	拟聘用

	7
	阳建芳
	女
	1410703
	30.625
	37.8
	68.425
	2
	合格
	合格
	拟聘用

	8
	聂启新
	女
	1410713
	26.875
	38.64
	65.515
	11
	合格
	合格
	拟聘用

	9
	张曦宇
	女
	1410713
	23.875
	41.5
	65.375
	12
	合格
	合格
	拟聘用


2

